Special	Allowance 5,184 5,184

Statuary	Bonus 1,266 1,266

PLI(Performance	Link	Incentive)	(Variable) 1,000 1,000

Attendance	Allowance	(Variable) 2,000 2,000

Deductions Fixed Amount

PF 1,800 1,800

Total	Earnings 34,200

Net	Pay

Total	Deductions 1,800

32,400

Net	Pay	(In	words)	:	Thirty	Two	Thousand	Four	Hundred	Rupee	Only.

This	is	a	computer	generated	salary	slip	thus	do	not	require	authentication.

Leave	Details

Leave	Type Leave	Opening Leave	Taken Closing	Balance

Sick	Leave 5.34 2.5 2.84

Casual	Leave 3.76 0.5 3.26

Earned	Leave 8.07 0 8.07

Ocube	Services	Private	limited

[...]

Special	Allowance 5,184 5,184

Statuary	Bonus 1,266 1,266

PLI(Performance	Link	Incentive)	(Variable) 1,000 1,000

Attendance	Allowance	(Variable) 2,000 2,000

Deductions Fixed Amount

PF 1,800 1,800

Total	Earnings 34,200

Net	Pay

Total	Deductions 1,800

32,400

Net	Pay	(In	words)	:	Thirty	Two	Thousand	Four	Hundred	Rupee	Only.

This	is	a	computer	generated	salary	slip	thus	do	not	require	authentication.

Leave	Details

Leave	Type Leave	Opening Leave	Taken Closing	Balance

Sick	Leave 5.09 1 4.09

Casual	Leave 2.91 0 2.91

Earned	Leave 6.82 0 6.82

Ocube	Services	Private	limited

[...]

Special	Allowance 5,184 5,184

Statuary	Bonus 1,266 1,266

PLI(Performance	Link	Incentive)	(Variable) 1,000 1,000

Attendance	Allowance	(Variable) 2,000 2,000

Arrear 0 2,973

Deductions Fixed Amount

PF 1,800 1,800

Total	Earnings 37,173

Net	Pay

Total	Deductions 1,800

35,373

Net	Pay	(In	words)	:	Thirty	Five	Thousand	Three	Hundred	Seventy	Three	Rupee	Only.

This	is	a	computer	generated	salary	slip	thus	do	not	require	authentication.

Leave	Details

Leave	Type Leave	Opening Leave	Taken Closing	Balance

Sick	Leave 3.84 0 3.84

Casual	Leave 3.06 1 2.06

Earned	Leave 5.57 0 5.57